Minor Baseball

PARTICIPATING LEAGUES: Twin City (TCLL), Walkertown (WLL), North Forsyth (NFLL),
South (SLL), Walnut Cove (WCLL)

DATE TIME AWAY VS HOME LOCATION DAY
4/11/24 6:30 NFLL-1 VS NFLL-2 NFLL THURSDAY
4/11/24 6:30 TCLL-1 VS SLL-1 SLL THURSDAY
4/11/24 6:30 SLL-2 VS TCLL-2 TCLL THURSDAY
4/11/24 6:30 WCLL-1 VS WLL-1 WLL THURSDAY
4/11/24 6:30 WLL-2 VS WCLL-2  WCLL THURSDAY
4/13/24 10:00 TCLL-2 VS NFLL-1 NFLL SATURDAY
4/13/24 10:00 WLL-1 VS SLL-2 SLL SATURDAY
4/13/24 10:00 SLL-1 VS WCLL-1 WCLL SATURDAY
4/13/24 10:00 NFLL-2 VS WLL-2 WLL SATURDAY
4/13/24 2:00 WCLL-2 VS TCLL-1 TCLL SATURDAY
4/18/24 6:30 NFLL-2 VS NFLL-1 NFLL THURSDAY
4/18/24 6:30 TCLL-1 VS SLL-2 SLL THURSDAY
4/18/24 6:30 SLL-1 VS TCLL-2 TCLL THURSDAY
4/18/24 6:30 WCLL-2 VS WLL-1 WLL THURSDAY
4/18/24 6:30 WLL-2 VS WCLL-1 WCLL THURSDAY
4/20/24 10:00 SLL-2 VS NFLL-1 NFLL SATURDAY
4/20/24 10:00 NFLL-2 VS SLL-1 SLL SATURDAY
4/20/24 10:00 TCLL-2 VS WLL-2 WLL SATURDAY
4/20/24 2:00 WLL-1 VS TCLL-1 TCLL SATURDAY
4/25/24 6:30 NFLL-1 VS NFLL-2 NFLL THURSDAY
4/25/24 6:30 SLL-1 VS SLL-2 SLL THURSDAY
4/25/24 6:30 WLL-2 VS WLL-1 WLL THURSDAY
4/25/24 6:30 TCLL-1 VS TCLL-2 TCLL THURSDAY
4/27/24 10:00 WLL-1 VS NFLL-2 NFLL SATURDAY
4/27/24 10:00 TCLL-1 VS SLL-2 SLL SATURDAY
4/27/24 10:00 NFLL-1 VS WLL-2 WLL SATURDAY
4/27/24 2:00 SLL-1 VS TCLL-2 TCLL SATURDAY

5/2/24 6:30 WLL-2 VS WCLL-2  WCLL THURSDAY
5/2/24 6:30 TCLL-2 VS SLL-1 SLL THURSDAY
5/2/24 6:30 WCLL-1 VS WLL-1 WLL THURSDAY
5/2/24 6:30 SLL-2 VS TCLL-1 TCLL THURSDAY
5/2/24 6:30 NFLL-2 VS NFLL-1 NFLL THURSDAY
5/4/24 10:00 TCLL-2 VS NFLL-1 NFLL SATURDAY
5/4/24 10:00 SLL-2 VS WLL-1 WLL SATURDAY
5/4/24 10:00 WLL-2 VS SLL-1 SLL SATURDAY

5/4/24 2:00 NFLL-2 VS TCLL-1 TCLL SATURDAY



5/9/24
5/9/24
5/9/24
5/9/24
5/9/24

5/11/24
5/11/24
5/11/24
5/11/24
5/11/24

5/16/24
5/16/24
5/16/24
5/16/24
5/16/24

5/18/24
5/18/24
5/18/24
5/18/24
5/18/24

5/23/24
5/23/24

5/30/24

6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

2:00

6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

2:00

6:30
6:30

6:30

WCLL-2
NFLL-1
WLL-1
TCLL1
SLL-1

TCLL-2
WLL-1
WCLL-1
SLL-2
NFLL-1

WLL-2
WCLL-2
NFLL-2
SLL-1
TCLL-1

TCLL1
WLL-2
NFLL-2
SLL-1
WCLL-1

WLL-1
WCLL-2

WCLL-1

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS

VS

WCLL-1
NFLL-2
WLL-2
TCLL-2
SLL-2

WCLL-2
NFLL-2
SLL-1
WLL-2
TCLL-1

WCLL-1
WLL-1
NFLL-1
TCLL-2
SLL-2

WCLL-2
NFLL-1
WLL-1
SLL-2
TCLL-2

WCLL-1
WLL-2

WCLL-2

WCLL
NFLL
WLL
TCLL
SLL

WCLL
NFLL
SLL
WLL
TCLL

WCLL
WLL
NFLL
TCLL
SLL

WCLL
NFLL
WLL
SLL
TCLL

WCLL
WLL

WLL

THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

THURSDAY
THURSDAY

THURSDAY



