Minor Baseball

PARTICIPATING LEAGUES: Twin City (TCLL), Walkertown (WLL), North Forsyth (NFLL), South (SLL), Walnut Cove (WCLL)

DATE	TIME	AWAY	vs	HOME	LOCATION	DAY
4/11/24	6:30	NFLL-1	VS	NFLL-2	NFLL	THURSDAY
4/11/24	6:30	TCLL-1	VS	SLL-1	SLL	THURSDAY
4/11/24	6:30	SLL-2	VS	TCLL-2	TCLL	THURSDAY
4/11/24	6:30	WCLL-1	VS	WLL-1	WLL	THURSDAY
4/11/24	6:30	WLL-2	VS	WCLL-2	WCLL	THURSDAY
4/13/24		TCLL-2	VS	NFLL-1	NFLL	SATURDAY
4/13/24		WLL-1	VS	SLL-2	SLL	SATURDAY
4/13/24	10:00		VS	WCLL-1	WCLL	SATURDAY
4/13/24		NFLL-2	VS	WLL-2	WLL	SATURDAY
4/13/24	2:00	WCLL-2	VS	TCLL-1	TCLL	SATURDAY
4/18/24	6:30	NFLL-2	VS	NFLL-1	NFLL	THURSDAY
4/18/24		TCLL-1	VS	SLL-2	SLL	THURSDAY
4/18/24	6:30	SLL-1	VS	TCLL-2	TCLL	THURSDAY
4/18/24	6:30	WCLL-2	VS	WLL-1	WLL	THURSDAY
4/18/24	6:30	WLL-2	VS	WCLL-1	WCLL	THURSDAY
4/20/24	10:00	SLL-2	VS	NFLL-1	NFLL	SATURDAY
4/20/24	10:00	NFLL-2	VS	SLL-1	SLL	SATURDAY
4/20/24	10:00	TCLL-2	VS	WLL-2	WLL	SATURDAY
4/20/24	2:00	WLL-1	VS	TCLL-1	TCLL	SATURDAY
4/25/24	6:30	NFLL-1	VS	NFLL-2	NFLL	THURSDAY
4/25/24	6:30	SLL-1	VS	SLL-2	SLL	THURSDAY
4/25/24	6:30	WLL-2	VS	WLL-1	WLL	THURSDAY
4/25/24	6:30	TCLL-1	VS	TCLL-2	TCLL	THURSDAY
4/27/24	10.00	WLL-1	VS	NFLL-2	NFLL	SATURDAY
4/27/24		TCLL-1	VS VS	SLL-2	SLL	SATURDAY
4/27/24		NFLL-1	VS VS	WLL-2	WLL	SATURDAY
4/27/24		SLL-1	VS	TCLL-2	TCLL	SATURDAY
4/2//24	2.00	OLL 1	VO	TOLL 2	TOLL	OATONDAT
5/2/24	6:30	WLL-2	VS	WCLL-2	WCLL	THURSDAY
5/2/24	6:30	TCLL-2	VS	SLL-1	SLL	THURSDAY
5/2/24	6:30	WCLL-1	VS	WLL-1	WLL	THURSDAY
5/2/24	6:30	SLL-2	VS	TCLL-1	TCLL	THURSDAY
5/2/24	6:30	NFLL-2	VS	NFLL-1	NFLL	THURSDAY
F / / / C ·	40.00	TOLLS	1/0	NELL	NEU	0.471155.437
5/4/24		TCLL-2	VS	NFLL-1	NFLL	SATURDAY
5/4/24		SLL-2	VS	WLL-1	WLL	SATURDAY
5/4/24		WLL-2	VS	SLL-1	SLL	SATURDAY
5/4/24	2:00	NFLL-2	VS	TCLL-1	TCLL	SATURDAY

5/9/24	6:30 WCLL-2	VS	WCLL-1	WCLL	THURSDAY
5/9/24	6:30 NFLL-1	VS	NFLL-2	NFLL	THURSDAY
5/9/24	6:30 WLL-1	VS	WLL-2	WLL	THURSDAY
5/9/24	6:30 TCLL-1	VS	TCLL-2	TCLL	THURSDAY
5/9/24	6:30 SLL-1	VS	SLL-2	SLL	THURSDAY
5/11/24	10:00 TCLL-2	VS	WCLL-2	WCLL	SATURDAY
5/11/24	10:00 WLL-1	VS	NFLL-2	NFLL	SATURDAY
5/11/24	10:00 WCLL-1	VS	SLL-1	SLL	SATURDAY
5/11/24	10:00 SLL-2	VS	WLL-2	WLL	SATURDAY
5/11/24	2:00 NFLL-1	VS	TCLL-1	TCLL	SATURDAY
5/16/24	6:30 WLL-2	VS	WCLL-1	WCLL	THURSDAY
5/16/24	6:30 WCLL-2	VS	WLL-1	WLL	THURSDAY
5/16/24	6:30 NFLL-2	VS	NFLL-1	NFLL	THURSDAY
5/16/24	6:30 SLL-1	VS	TCLL-2	TCLL	THURSDAY
5/16/24	6:30 TCLL-1	VS	SLL-2	SLL	THURSDAY
5/18/24	10:00 TCLL-1	VS	WCLL-2	WCLL	SATURDAY
5/18/24	10:00 WLL-2	VS	NFLL-1	NFLL	SATURDAY
5/18/24	10:00 NFLL-2	VS	WLL-1	WLL	SATURDAY
5/18/24	10:00 SLL-1	VS	SLL-2	SLL	SATURDAY
5/18/24	2:00 WCLL-1	VS	TCLL-2	TCLL	SATURDAY
5/23/24	6:30 WLL-1	VS	WCLL-1	WCLL	THURSDAY
5/23/24	6:30 WCLL-2	VS	WLL-2	WLL	THURSDAY
5/30/24	6:30 WCLL-1	VS	WCLL-2	WLL	THURSDAY